Chemistry Tutor List 2004-2005

Chemistry Graduate students and TAs:

Name Analytical| Freshman | Organic | Inorganic [ Physical| Nuclear E-mail Office Phone| Home Phone | Hourly Rate | Group Rate
Leticia Espinosa X X espinosa@mail.chem.tamu.edu 845-1939 761-0715 12 20/hr
Zhen Li X zli@mail.chem.tamu.edu 845-2344 680-8564 20 25/hr
Carre Zalma X X czalma@mail.chem.tamu.edu 845-4479 734-395-0237 12 20/hr
Loan Vo X X vo@mail.chem.tamu.edu 862-9357 845-6915 12
Boopalachandran, Praveenkumar X X X pboopalachandran@mail.chem.tamu.edu 595-1330 15 25/hr
Goins, Aron X arongoins@hotmail.com 832-620-2254 15
Lalwani, Sanjiv X X X lalwani@mail.chem.tamu.edu 845-3777 12 20/hr
Reich, Jesse jreich@mail.chem.tamu.edu 862-4091 260-4091 20 20/hr
Mohamed, Rishard X X X rishard@mail.chem.tamu.edu 845-4721 862-9251 20 30/hr
Jung, Hyunsook X hyung@mail.chem.tamu.edu 979-691-8489 15
Lindsay, Lorraine X llindsay47@mail.yahoo.com 690-0981 10 15/hr
Hwang, Ann X hwang@mail.chem.tamu.edu 845-3777 15 20/hr
Chow, Siew Yin X chow@mail.chem.tamu.edu 845-4032 862-9124 12 20/hr
Christian, Chad X X christian@mail.chem.tamu.edu 845-6915 15 15/hr
Besinaiz, Jackie X jbesinaiz@mail.chem.tamu.edu 845-6915 268-9008 12
Silvia Sanchez X Silvia.Sanchez@blinn.edu 862-9235 10

693-6220
Abby Wooddell X abinormal@ev1.net 255-1259 cell
Kasey Johnston X kiohnston@tamu.edy 494-4816 cell 12 20/hr

Others for Chem 101/102 at $10/hr (undergraduates who took the course before + Silvia who is now teaching Chem 101/102 at Blinn)

Tera Brooks <tcbrooks@neo.tamu.edu>

Rebecca Hubley <rebeccahubley@neo.tamu.edu>
Amanda Lefler <allefler@neo.tamu.edu>
Katherine Lehrmann <aggiekatO6@neo.tamu.edu>
Pulkit Mahajan <pulkitmahajan@tamu.edu>
Crystal Murray <aqtbrunette@neo.tamu.edu>
Krysten Phelan <krysten@neo.tamu.edu>

Silvia Sanchez <silvia.sanchez@blinn.edu> or silvisanchez@yahoo.com (862-9235)




